General information about company

Scrip code 534680

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE559N01010

Name of the company SRG Housing Finance Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of S Number of Vf)t.mg Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of LT g underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
() shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(11I) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (1IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7/0
eld (IV) (é) (VI) M OD o ora+BHC2) | x e || (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 18 7610362 7610362 | 58.54 7610362 7610362 |58.54
Group
(B) Public 1482 5389638 5389638 | 41.46 5389638 5389638 [41.46
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1500 13000000 13000000 | 100 13000000 13000000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of CNSULIEERS equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
A) Promoter 58.54 7610362
Group
(B) Public 41.46 5389638
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13000000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of X -
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osﬁo € | held (VII) | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(r:’ei s = (IV)+ | per SCRR, . of
held (IV) | shares | 1 P vy v [ 1957) (viiny | Classeg: | Class |y Total
held Asa%of |X °g:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 5384083 5384083 |41.42 5384083 5384083 |41.42
undivided Family
(d SO 6 2226279 2226279 | 17.13 2226279 2226279 | 17.13
(specify)
(S:;)(-IT)Otal 18 7610362 7610362 | 58.54 7610362 7610362 |58.54
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2L 18 7610362 7610362 |58.54 7610362 7610362 | 58.54
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | | 53950 53950 | 0.42 53950 53950  [0.42
Investors
Sub-Total
1 53950 53950 0.42 53950 53950 0.42
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders 15, 4 1007599 1007599 |7.75 1007599 1007599 |7.75
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |43 3727187 3727187 |28.67 3727187 3727187 |28.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 124 600902 600902 |4.62 600902 600902 |4.62
(specify)
(S};‘;’(ST)‘“M 1481 5335688 5335688 | 41.04 5335688 5335688 | 41.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1482 5389638 5389638 |41.46 5389638 5389638 |[41.46
B)2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
gl 1500 13000000 13000000 | 100 13000000 13000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1500 13000000 13000000 | 100 13000000 13000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 41.42 5384083
(d) 17.13 2226279
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 58.54 7610362
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.54 7610362
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e 0.42 53950
) 0.42 53950
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.75 1007599
(a(ii)) 28.67 3727187
(e) 4.62 600902
Sub-Total (B) 41.04 5335688
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.46 5389638
B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 13000000
Total (A+B+C 100 13000000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIKISHA
JAIN

GENDA LAL
JAIN

ARCHIS
JAIN

AARTI
PRAKASH JAIN

RAJESH JAIN
HUF .

MEENAKSHI
JAIN

GENDA LAL
JAIN HUF .

PAN (II)

ATSPJ0416E

AAVPJ3689F

BCUPJ5855M

AEYPJ1699E

AAKHRI1758N

ACYPJ8246P

AACHG2236G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165600

168021

180000

202650

204960

223965

399000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
V)t (VD

165600

168021

180000

202650

204960

223965

399000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.29

1.38

1.56

1.58

1.72

3.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

165600

168021

180000

202650

204960

223965

399000

Class eg:y

Total

165600

168021

180000

202650

204960

223965

399000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.29

1.38

1.56

1.58

1.72

3.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.29

1.38

1.56

1.58

1.72

3.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in 165600 168021 180000 202650 204960 223965 399000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Sharehold

areholder type s s G Promoter Group G G Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SEEMA JAIN

VINOD JAIN HUF

RAJESH
JAIN

PUSHPA JAIN

VINOD KUMAR
JAIN

MANORMA JAIN

PAN (II)

AAWPJ9012H

AACHV3I187P

ABAPJ3902B

ACAPJ1123F

AAWPJ9008R

AEVPI8357A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

543751

557915

560721

612381

1565119

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
V)t (VD

543751

557915

560721

612381

1565119

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

4.71

12.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

543751

557915

560721

612381

1565119

Class eg:y

Total 543751

557915

560721

612381

1565119

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.18

4.29

431

4.71

12.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

4.71

12.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 543751 557915 560721 612381 1565119 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group

Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5384083

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

5384083

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5384083

Class eg:y

Total

5384083

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5384083

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HRIDAY
INSURANCE
CONSULTANT
PRIVATE LIMITED

SRG
SECURITIES
FINANCE
LIMITED

SRG GLOBAL
BUILDERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RHYTHM
CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SRG GLOBAL
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITE

AMBITIOUS
ASSOCIATES
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AABCH6696K

AADCS4503]

AAKCS8302E

AAECR1487R

AAKCS7704A

AABCA3790K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52500

200000

226799

465920

525000

756060

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

52500

200000

226799

465920

525000

756060

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.58

4.04

5.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52500

200000

226799

465920

525000

756060

Class eg:y

Total

52500

200000

226799

465920

525000

756060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.74

3.58

4.04

5.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

3.58

4.04

5.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52500

200000

226799

465920

525000

756060

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2226279

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2226279

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2226279

Class eg:y

Total

2226279

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2226279

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VARDEE
BAI
SHARMA

AVNISH
TIWARI

NAMRATA
PRAKASH
LODHA

ASHISH
DIWAKAR
RAOTE

KALA
TIWARI

JAGRUTI
RAIJIV DUTIA

MEENAXI
NARENDRA
MEHTA

PAN (II)

AXJPS7030E

ABXPT3155H

ABJPL6747R

ADRPR7602P

AAKPT6262F

AAQPD2072H

AAIPM2479B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

134400

140700

145000

170000

189000

200000

425000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

134400

140700

145000

170000

189000

200000

425000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.12

1.45

1.54

3.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

134400

140700

145000

170000

189000

200000

425000

Class eg:y

Total

134400

140700

145000

170000

189000

200000

425000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.08

1.12

1.31

1.45

1.54

3.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.12

1.31

1.45

3.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

134400

140700

145000

170000

189000

200000

425000

Reason for not providing PAN







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHANWAR LAL JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BHQPJ0948A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

444150

1848250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

444150

1848250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.42

14.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

444150

1848250

Class eg:y

Total

444150

1848250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.42

14.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.42

14.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

444150

1848250

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

54

36

23

124

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16635

82995

88050

413222

600902

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

16635

82995

88050

413222

600902

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.64

0.68

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16635

82995

88050

413222

600902

Class eg:y

Total

16635

82995

88050

413222

600902

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.64

0.68

3.18

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.64

0.68

4.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16635

82995

88050

413222

600902

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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